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Part A2 : SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION 
 

  Individual Quarter Cumulative Quarter 

  Current year 
quarter 

Preceding year 
corresponding 

quarter 
 

Current year to 
date 

Preceding year 
corresponding 

period 

  30/6/2019 30/6/2018 30/6/2019 30/6/2018 
  RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 

      
      
      
1. Revenue 

 
53,520 45,746 114,336 96,449 

2. (Loss)/Profit before taxation 
 

  (1,265)   (6,304)     9,512   (1,568) 

3. (Loss)/Profit for the period 
 

  (1,638)   (5,693)     7,954   (1,935) 

4. (Loss)/Profit attributable to 
owners of the Company 

 

 
  (1,638) 

 
  (5,693) 

 
    7,954 

 
  (1,935) 

5. 
 

Basic (loss)/earnings share 
(sen) 

 

 
  (0.70) 

 

 
  (2.44) 

 

 
    3.40 

 

 
  (0.83) 

 
6. Proposed / Declared dividend 

per share (subunit) 
 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

  As at end of current quarter As at preceding financial year end 
7. Net assets per share 

attributable to owner of the 
Company (RM) 

 

 
 

0.40 

 
 

0.36 

 
 
Part A3 : ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for the Exchange internal use only) 
 

  Individual Quarter Cumulative Quarter 

  Current Year 
Quarter 

Preceding Year 
Corresponding 

Quarter 

Current Year 
To Date 

Preceding Year 
Corresponding 

Period 
 

  30/6/2019 30/6/2018 30/6/2019 30/6/2018 
  RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 

1. Gross interest income 38 - 51 44 

2. Gross interest expense (872) (969) (1,748) (1,916) 

 


