TPC PLUS BERHAD

Financial Results

Part A2: SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

		Individual Quarter		Cumulative Quarter	
		Current year	Preceding year	Current year to	Preceding year
		quarter	corresponding	date	corresponding
			quarter		period
		30/6/2019 RM'000	30/6/2018 RM'000	30/6/2019 RM'000	30/6/2018 RM'000
1.	Revenue	53,520	45,746	114,336	96,449
2.	(Loss)/Profit before taxation	(1,265)	(6,304)	9,512	(1,568)
3.	(Loss)/Profit for the period	(1,638)	(5,693)	7,954	(1,935)
4.	(Loss)/Profit attributable to owners of the Company	(1,638)	(5,693)	7,954	(1,935)
5.	Basic (loss)/earnings share (sen)	(0.70)	(2.44)	3.40	(0.83)
6.	Proposed / Declared dividend per share (subunit)	-	-	-	-
7.	Net assets per share	As at end of current quarter		As at preceding financial year end	
	attributable to owner of the Company (RM)	0.40		0.36	

Part A3: ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for the Exchange internal use only)

	Individual Quarter		Cumulative Quarter	
	Current Year	Preceding Year	Current Year	Preceding Year
	Quarter	Corresponding	To Date	Corresponding
		Quarter		Period
	30/6/2019	30/6/2018	30/6/2019	30/6/2018
	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000
Gross interest income	38	-	51	44
2. Gross interest expense	(872)	(969)	(1,748)	(1,916)